Varones – 400 metros llanos
45.54

Matheus Lima da Silva

BRA
010603
1r2

Brag. Paulista
31.01

45.98

Matheus Lima da Silva



1r1

São Paulo
21.02

45.98

Axel José Gómez


VEN
310106
1

Caracas

06.03
46.09

Jadson Erick Soares de Lima
BRA
010403
2r2

Brag. Paulista
31.01

46.09

Javier Emanuel Gómez

VEN 
220501
2

Caracas

06.03

46.19

Tiago Lemes da Silva

BRA
150995
3r2

Brag. Paulista
31.01

46.42

Douglas Hernandes Mendes da Silva BRA
040801
1

Jaragá do Sul
06.03

46.49

Arinze Nkosi Chance

GUY
200196
1

Georgetown
07.02

46.52

Kelvin José Padrino

VEN 
270297
3

Caracas

06.03

46.92

Ryan Ignaiker López

VEN 
081199
4

Caracas

06.03

47.07 a

Dhustin Andrés Morquecho
ECU
120104
1

Quito

07.03

47.19

Francisco Guilherme dos Reis Viana BRA
141299
3r1

São Paulo
21.02
47.28

Shamar Horatio


GUY
061203
1r5

Kingston
14.02

47.44

Johnatan Vinicius da Silva Moura
BRA
230509
1

Recife

07.02

47.57

Yoneiber Moreno

VEN 
281107
5

Caracas

06.03

47.65

Lucas Rodrigues da Silva

BRA
050701
1r1

Brag. Paulista
31.01

47.80

Renán Correa de Lima Gallina
BRA
150304
1r3

Londrina
21.02

47.81

Revon Williams


GUY
050602
2

Georgetown
07.02

47.82

Tishawn Trevon Easton

GUY
221107
1

Georgetown
28.02

47.90

Osa Aki Blair


GUY
170303
4

Georgetown
07.02

47.94

Gabriel Douglas Durans Araujo
BRA
070204
4r2

Brag. Paulista
31.01

48.05

Lucas Gabriel Borges

BRA
121102
2

Jaraguá do Sul
21.02

48.16

Richard Jesús Peña

VEN 
010609
1h1

Caracas

06.03

48.20

Elias Oliveira dos Santos

BRA
260804
1

Rio de Janeiro
21.02

48.20

Juan Mateo Peña


COL
280705
1

Bucaramanga
07.03

48.23

Emmanuel Herrera

VEN

1

Caracas

08.02

48.23

Julián Ezequiel Pereyra

ARG
241299
1

Mar del Plata
07.02

48.31

Juan Ignacio Ciampitti

ARG
050900
1

Bs Aires Cenard
21.02

48.46 a

Héctor David Broncano

ECU
020204
2

Quito

07.03

48.53

Charles Serrano


VEN 
250297
2

Caracas

08.02

48.55

Javon Roberts


GUY
260807
3

Georgetown
28.02

58.55 a

Ian Andrey Pata


ECU
020306
3

Quito

07.03

48.65

Gustavo Araujo dos Santos
BRA
230504
5r2

Brag. Paulista
31.01

48.68

Walton Alleyne


GUY
061207
1

Leonora

24.01

48.70

Luis Felipe Rodríguez

VEN
250393
3

Caracas

08.02

48.76

Pedro Henrique Santana Nicolau
BRA
150908
4r1

São Paulo
21.02
48.81

Dejaun Grant


GUY
280207
4r7

Kingston
14.02

48.84 a

Justin David Albarez

ECU
070607
1u20

Quito

07.03

48.89

Kevin Tobías Agüero

BRA
110609
2r3

Londrina
21.02

48.92

Keidon Michael Persaud

GUY
081208
5

Georgetown
07.02
